
Emergencies: For after-hours issues. Answer Network (949) 824-7044

Accounting Department: Billing and 
statements

ichaacctg@icha.uci.edu
(949) 824-8708

Communications & IT: Corporate 
communications, community and event 
promotion, Websites: icha.uci.edu, uhills.org

Barbara.Correa@icha.uci.edu
(949) 824-3974

Community Events/Programs 
Coordinator

Jason.Danough@icha.uci.edu
(949) 824-2764

Community Management: Landscaping, 
irrigation, pest control, architectural and property 
improvements, events management, campus 
liaison, HRB liaison

Kim.Hockings@icha.uci.edu
(949) 824-2424

Andrew.Herndon@icha.uci.edu
(949) 824-4068

Condo Management: Schubert Condo I & 
Whitman Condo II

Kim.Hockings@icha.uci.edu

(949) 824-2424

Facilities: Street/walkway lighting, pool/spa 
areas, streets/sidewalks, play and park facilities, 
trash collection and doggie bag stations, water 
service

Ron.Reid@icha.uci.edu

(949) 824-2432

Planning & Construction Mike.Cannan@icha.uci.edu
(949) 824-6456

Rental Department: Rental maintenance, 
rental housing applications

Rentalhousing@icha.uci.edu
(949) 824-6254

Resident Facility/Amenity Reservations Robyn.Stelk@icha.uci.edu
(949) 824-2425

Resident Portal (Renters only): Submit 
maintenance request, change profile information.

Resident Portal

Sales Department: Selling your home, placing 
your property into a trust, refinancing your 
home, eligibility requirements, the Ground 
Sublease and renting your home on a short-
term basis.

Sales@icha.uci.edu
(949) 824-7345

mailto:ichaacctg@icha.uci.edu
https://icha.uci.edu
https://uhills.org/
mailto:barbara.correa@icha.uci.edu
mailto:jason.danough@icha.uci.edu
mailto:kim.hockings@icha.uci.edu
mailto:andrew.herndon@icha.uci.edu
mailto:kim.hockings@icha.uci.edu
mailto:ron.reid@icha.uci.edu
mailto:mike.cannan@icha.uci.edu
mailto:rentalhousing@icha.uci.edu
mailto:robyn.stelk@icha.uci.edu
https://icha-uci.securecafe.com/residentservices/icha-resident-portals/userlogin.aspx
mailto:sales@icha.uci.edu


Suggestions for changes to University Hills 
operations and management

Homeowner Representative Board 
hrb@uhills.org
Andrew.Herndon@icha.uci.edu

HRB Chair and HRB members ​HRB 
meeting minutes archive

HRB Members 2023-2024 
HRB Minutes
hrb@uhills.org

Listserve management (the listserve is a private 
email group and is not managed or monitored by 
ICHA).

uhills-owner@unihills.org

HRB Entertainment Committee entertainment@uhills.org

HRB Sustainability Committee Rebecca Tuhus-Dubrow & Sabine 
Kunrath
rebeccatd@gmail.com

HRB Transportation Committee Brad Conley 
jbconley@gmail.com

HRB Ad-hoc Tennis Committee Zach Nelson 
zachnny@gmail.com

HRB Ad-hoc Uhills Dog Park Liaisons Indy 500 dog park: Nancy Aguilar-Roca 
nmaguila@uci.edu
Petite Paws dog park: Deborah Shaka 
deborah.shaka@gmail.com

Community Safety & Diversity Hobart Taylor hobartt814@gmail.com

Help Our Owls Thrive (HOOT) Kim Huxman huxman@hotmail.com

Narwhals Community Swim Team

OC Goes Solar

Uni Hills Pool Lovers

Little Free Libraries Andrea Canfield  andrea.canfield@gmail.com

Manuella Yassa 
manuellayassa@gmail.com

Senait Forthal senaitforthal@gmail.com

Rossella Santagata, Joseph Jenkins 
santagata.rossella@gmail.com
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